	Nr start.
	Załoga
	Klub
	Samochód
	Test BRD
	Sz
	ZT
	TT
	So
	SUMA
	Miejsce

	97


	Michał Kawka – Justyna Kawka
	AK Chełmski
	Mercedes A
	5
	1,3
	0
	60
	10
	76,3
	1

	99


	Bartek Parafiniuk – Michał Parafiniuk 


	AK Bialskopodlaski
	Toyota Corolla
	10
	0
	0
	80
	0
	90
	2

	54


	Michał Wenecki – Katarzyna Wenecka


	AK Biłgorajski
	Ford Focus
	20
	2,1
	0
	100
	44
	166,1
	3

	100


	Marek Cichowicz – Joanna Cichowicz


	AK Chełmski
	Mitsubishi Galant
	20
	2,9
	0
	140
	7
	169,9
	4

	98


	Łukasz Hajdiuk – Natalia Dobrzyńska 


	AK Bialskopodlaski
	Ford Mondeo
	20
	4,6
	0
	140
	13
	177,6
	5

	53


	Edward Masaniec – Zofia Podolak


	KM Pionier
	C 200
	45
	7,1
	0
	240
	0
	292,1
	6
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